
Patron Circulation
Total number of rows matching the (unlimited) query is 63.

SELECT
  all_issues.timestamp AS 'Date',
  biblio.title AS 'Title',
  biblio.author AS 'Author',
  items.itemcallnumber AS 'Call no',
  items.barcode AS 'Barcode',
  all_issues.renewals AS 'Nunmber of Renewals',
  all_issues.issuedate AS 'Checked out on',
  branches.branchname AS 'Checked out from',
  all_issues.date_due AS "Date due",
  (CASE WHEN all_issues.returndate IS NULL THEN 'Prêté' ELSE all_issues.returndate END) AS 'Return date'
FROM (SELECT * FROM issues UNION SELECT * FROM old_issues) all_issues
LEFT JOIN items ON items.itemnumber = all_issues.itemnumber
LEFT JOIN biblio ON items.biblionumber = biblio.biblionumber
LEFT JOIN borrowers ON all_issues.borrowernumber = borrowers.borrowernumber
LEFT JOIN branches ON all_issues.branchcode = branches.branchcode
WHERE borrowers.cardnumber = 'MEC17S056'

Rows per page:

Date Title Author Call no Barcode
Nunmber

of
Renewals

Checked
out on

Checked
out from Date due Return

date

2017-10-03
14:21:15

Machine Drawing Bhatt, N. D. 604.2/BHA/PAN MPCE421 2017-09-27
11:19:25

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-10-04
23:59:00

2017-10-03
14:21:15

2017-10-31
17:22:52

Machine Drawing Bhatt, N. D. 604.2/BHA/PAN MPCE463 2017-10-30
17:17:46

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-11-06
23:59:00

2017-10-31
17:22:52

2018-01-18
10:45:05

Power Electronics
Circuits, Devices and
Applications

Rashid,
Muhammad H.

621.38/RAS MPCE2239 2018-01-15
17:31:08

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-01-22
23:59:00

2018-01-18
10:45:05

2018-01-18
10:45:30

A Text Book of
Production Engineering

Sharma P. C. 621.705/SHA MPCE3212 2018-01-18
10:45:23

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-01-25
23:59:00

2018-01-18
10:45:30

2018-01-18
10:45:50

Theory of Machines Khurmi, R. S. 621.8/KHU/GUP MPCE1131 2018-01-18
10:45:44

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-01-25
23:59:00

2018-01-18
10:45:50

2018-01-18
11:48:47

Circuits and Neteorks -
Analysis and Synthesis

Sudhakar, A. 621.319/SUD/PAL MPCE4777 2018-01-18
11:48:38

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-01-25
23:59:00

2018-01-18
11:48:47

2018-01-18
11:48:58

Circuits and Neteorks -
Analysis and Synthesis

Sudhakar, A. 621.319/SUD/PAL MPCE4778 2018-01-18
11:48:51

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-01-25
23:59:00

2018-01-18
11:48:58

2018-01-22
13:22:17

Power Electronics Bimbhra, P.S 621.38/BIM MPCE6432 2018-01-15
17:31:02

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-01-22
23:59:00

2018-01-22
13:22:17

2018-01-22
13:22:30

Applied Mathematics-III
(Electronics and
Telecommunication)

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2844 2018-01-22
13:22:23

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-02-12
23:59:00

2018-01-22
13:22:30

2018-01-22
13:22:46

Applied Mathematics-II Kumbhojkar,
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2958 2018-01-22
13:22:39

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-02-12
23:59:00

2018-01-22
13:22:46

2018-01-22
13:23:04

Estimating and Costing
in Civil Engineering

Dutta, B.N. 624.068/DUT MPCE8462 2018-01-22
13:22:55

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-02-12
23:59:00

2018-01-22
13:23:04
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2018-01-22
13:23:27

Principles and Practice
of Bridge Engineering

Bindra, S.P 624.2/BIN MPCE9045 2018-01-22
13:23:13

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-02-12
23:59:00

2018-01-22
13:23:27

2018-01-22
16:08:43

Power Electronics
Circuits, Devices and
Applications

Rashid,
Muhammad H.

621.38/RAS MPCE5978 2018-01-22
16:08:34

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-01-29
23:59:00

2018-01-22
16:08:43

2018-01-22
16:12:35

A Textbook of Machine
Design

Khurmi,R.S. 621.815/KHU/GUP MPCE7348 2018-01-16
11:20:39

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-01-23
23:59:00

2018-01-22
16:12:35

2018-01-30
14:35:21

Power Electronics
Circuits, Devices and
Applications

Rashid,
Muhammad H.

621.38/RAS MPCE5978 2018-01-22
16:08:54

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-01-29
23:59:00

2018-01-30
14:35:21

2018-01-30
14:37:52

A Text Book of
Production Engineering

Sharma P. C. 621.705/SHA MPCE3209 2018-01-22
16:10:04

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-01-29
23:59:00

2018-01-30
14:37:52

2018-01-30
14:39:40

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines

Bansal, R.K. 620.06/BAN MPCE8447 2018-01-23
17:10:11

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-01-30
23:59:00

2018-01-30
14:39:40

2018-01-30
14:40:33

Software Architecture:
Foundations,Theory,
and Practice

Taylor,Richard
N.

005.1/TAY
/MED/DAS

MPCE8407 2018-01-30
14:40:20

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-02-06
23:59:00

2018-01-30
14:40:33

2018-01-30
14:40:33

A Text Book of Applied
Mathematics

Wartikar, P. N. 510/WAR MPCE2278 2018-01-30
14:39:54

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-02-06
23:59:00

2018-01-30
14:40:33

2018-01-30
14:40:33

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines

Bansal, R.K. 620.06/BAN MPCE8441 2018-01-30
14:40:05

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-02-06
23:59:00

2018-01-30
14:40:33

2018-02-06
14:15:41

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines

Bansal, R.K. 620.06/BAN MPCE8448 2018-01-31
10:52:45

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-02-07
23:59:00

2018-02-06
14:15:41

2018-02-12
14:27:31

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines

Bansal, R. K. 620.106/BAN MPCE6234 2018-02-06
17:16:11

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-02-13
23:59:00

2018-02-12
14:27:31

2018-02-20
16:55:55

Power Electronics
Circuits, Devices and
Applications

Rashid,
Muhammad H.

621.38/RAS MPCE5980 2018-02-12
17:12:06

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-02-19
23:59:00

2018-02-20
16:55:55

2018-02-20
16:56:25

Irrigation Engineering
and Hydraulic
Structures

Garg, S. K. 627/GAR MPCE8791 2018-02-20
16:56:15

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-02-27
23:59:00

2018-02-20
16:56:25

2018-03-05
12:55:50

Power Electronics
Circuits, Devices and
Applications

Rashid,
Muhammad H.

621.38/RAS MPCE2239 2018-02-21
11:11:21

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-02-28
23:59:00

2018-03-05
12:55:50

2018-03-05
12:56:07

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines

Bansal, R. K. 620.106/BAN MPCE6244 2018-02-14
17:03:55

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-02-21
23:59:00

2018-03-05
12:56:07

2018-03-05
14:15:28

A Text Book of
Production Engineering

Sharma P. C. 621.705/SHA MPCE3666 2018-02-23
13:05:01

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-03-02
23:59:00

2018-03-05
14:15:28

2018-03-05
14:15:28

Production Technology HMT 671/HMT MPCE3234 2018-02-23
13:04:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-03-02
23:59:00

2018-03-05
14:15:28
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2018-03-05
14:15:28

Civil Engineering
Drawing (Including
Architectural Aspect)

Chakraborti,
M.

MPCE6406 2018-02-21
11:11:14

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-02-28
23:59:00

2018-03-05
14:15:28

2018-03-13
14:19:17

Production Technology HMT 671/HMT MPCE3231 2018-03-07
16:35:49

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-03-14
23:59:00

2018-03-13
14:19:17

2018-04-25
11:18:43

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines

Bansal, R.K. 620.06/BAN MPCE8442 2018-04-17
12:55:40

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-04-24
23:59:00

2018-04-25
11:18:43

2018-05-01
04:07:52

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines

Bansal, R.K. 620.06/BAN MPCE8442 2018-04-25
11:24:27

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-05-02
23:59:00

2018-05-01
04:07:52

2018-05-01
04:08:40

Engineering Mechanics
Statics and Dynamics

A. K. Tayal 531.62/TAY MPCE3985 2018-03-29
17:03:16

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-04-05
23:59:00

2018-05-01
04:08:40

2018-05-13
17:07:45

Engineering
Thermodynamics

Nag, P. K. 621.4021/NAG MPCE3659 2018-05-01
04:16:41

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-05-09
23:59:00

2018-05-13
17:07:45

2018-07-13
03:11:23

Numerical methods : Pal, Srimanta. 518.6/PAL MPCE543 2018-05-01
04:08:57

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-05-09
23:59:00

2018-07-13
03:11:23

2018-07-20
02:43:01

Internal Combustion
Engines

Ganesan, V 621.43/GAN MPCE6039 2018-07-13
03:11:26

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-07-25
23:59:00

2018-07-20
02:43:01

2018-09-10
15:48:12

Developing
communication skills

Mohan,
Krishna

428/MOH/BAN MPCE601 2018-09-05
11:33:06

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-09-12
23:59:00

2018-09-10
15:48:12

2018-09-12
11:14:25

Internal Combustion
Engines

Ganesan, V 621.43/GAN MPCE6035 2018-09-07
10:32:13

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-09-14
23:59:00

2018-09-12
11:14:25

2018-09-24
11:47:28

Heat and Mass
Transfer- SI UNITS

Rajput R.K MPCE5764 2018-09-12
14:04:12

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-09-19
23:59:00

2018-09-24
11:47:28

2018-10-01
10:24:48

Internal Combustion
Engines

Ganesan, V 621.43/GAN MPCE6038 2018-09-25
09:43:01

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-02
23:59:00

2018-10-01
10:24:48

2018-10-01
10:24:48

Mechanical Vibrations Singh, V.P. 620.11/SIN MPCE9221 2018-09-26
11:33:19

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-03
23:59:00

2018-10-01
10:24:48

2018-10-01
10:24:48

Heat and Mass
Transfer- SI UNITS

Rajput R.K MPCE5762 2018-09-25
09:42:52

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-02
23:59:00

2018-10-01
10:24:48

2018-10-05
10:14:46

A Course In Internal
Combustion Engines

Domkundwar,
V.M

MPCE6053 2018-10-04
17:44:30

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-11
23:59:00

2018-10-05
10:14:46

2018-10-05
10:14:46

Internal Combustion
Engine

Mathur M.L 621.43/MAT/SHA MPCE5839 2018-10-04
17:44:36

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-11
23:59:00

2018-10-05
10:14:46

2018-10-09
15:36:47

Internal Combustion
Engines

Ganesan, V 621.43/GAN MPCE6027 2018-10-03
14:58:13

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-10
23:59:00

2018-10-09
15:36:47
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2018-10-09
15:37:08

Basic electrical and
electronics engineering

Patil, B.R. 621.3/PAT MPCE620 2018-10-09
15:37:01

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-16
23:59:00

2018-10-09
15:37:08

2018-10-11
17:22:15

A Course in Mechanical
Measurements and
Instrumentation &
Control

Sawhney, A.K mpce9191 2018-10-11
17:22:04

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-18
23:59:00

2018-10-11
17:22:15

2018-10-11
17:22:15

Developing
communication skills

Mohan,
Krishna

428/MOH/BAN MPCE593 2018-10-03
14:58:04

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-10
23:59:00

2018-10-11
17:22:15

2018-10-13
16:30:04

A Course in Mechanical
Measurements and
Instrumentation &
Control

Sawhney, A.K MPCE5530 2018-10-09
15:49:12

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-16
23:59:00

2018-10-13
16:30:04

2018-10-24
12:39:56

Internal Combustion
Engines

Ganesan, V 621.43/GAN MPCE6025 2018-10-20
17:19:30

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-27
23:59:00

2018-10-24
12:39:56

2018-10-24
12:40:14

Basic electrical and
electronics engineering

Singh, Ravish
R.

621.3/SIN MPCE1908 2018-10-24
12:40:05

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-31
23:59:00

2018-10-24
12:40:14

2018-10-24
12:52:51

Internal Combustion
Engines

Ganesan, V 621.43/GAN MPCE6036 2018-10-24
12:52:41

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-31
23:59:00

2018-10-24
12:52:51

2018-10-27
10:05:43

A Course in Mechanical
Measurements and
Instrumentation &
Control

Sawhney, A.K mpce9195 2018-10-20
17:19:23

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-27
23:59:00

2018-10-27
10:05:43

2018-10-27
17:14:09

A Textbook of Machine
Design

Khurmi,R.S. 621.815/KHU/GUP MPCE7348 2018-10-27
17:03:38

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-11-03
23:59:00

2018-10-27
17:14:09

2018-11-15
09:59:22

Heat and Mass
Transfer- SI UNITS

Rajput R.K MPCE5767 2018-10-24
10:32:12

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-31
23:59:00

2018-11-15
09:59:22

2018-11-15
09:59:58

Engineering
Thermodynamics

Nag, P. K. 621.4021/NAG MPCE3658 2018-11-15
09:59:53

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-11-22
23:59:00

2018-11-15
09:59:58

2018-11-15
10:00:11

A Text Book of
Production Engineering

Sharma P. C. 621.705/SHA MPCE3213 2018-11-15
10:00:04

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-11-22
23:59:00

2018-11-15
10:00:11

2018-11-15
10:00:34

Thermal Engineering Rajput, R. K. 621.4025/RAJ MPCE6579 2018-11-15
10:00:28

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-11-22
23:59:00

2018-11-15
10:00:34

2018-11-15
13:42:56

Internal Combustion
Engines

Ganesan, V 621.43/GAN MPCE6042 2018-11-15
09:53:51

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-11-22
23:59:00

2018-11-15
13:42:56

2018-11-28
12:31:28

Engineering
Thermodynamics

Nag, P. K. 621.4021/NAG MPCE3663 2018-11-23
14:46:54

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-11-30
23:59:00

2018-11-28
12:31:28

2018-11-28
15:19:03

Modern Engineering
Thermodynamics

Balmer,
Robert T.

621.4021/BAL MPCE5023 2018-11-28
12:58:02

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-12-05
23:59:00

2018-11-28
15:19:03

2018-12-05
15:26:18

Mechanical Vibrations Singh, V.P. 620.11/SIN MPCE9234 2018-12-01
11:41:22

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-12-08
23:59:00

2018-12-05
15:26:18
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2018-12-12
15:13:25

Theory of Machines Rattan, S. S. 621.8/RAT MPCE3394 2018-12-01
11:41:15

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-12-08
23:59:00

2018-12-12
15:13:25
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